We are happy to notify you that the Meals for the Reinforcing the Adoption of Basic 
Education Monitoring and Evaluation Framework cum Workshop on the Crafting of M & E 
Plan is hereby awarded to you as the Bidder with lowest Calculated and Responsive Bid at 
Contract Price equivalent to Fifty Two Thousand Two Hundred Pesos (P 52,200.00). 

Very truly yours, 

Assistant Schools Division Superintendent 

Officer-I n-Charge 

Office of the Schools Division Superintendent 

CONFORME: 

Date: 
----------~~------